
3/8" X 4" LAG SCREW

3/8" Flat Washer

RW-4X6-022-SB
22"  Hurricane Base 
Front Right

RW-2X6-029-SB
28 7/8" Hurricane Base Front

RW-4X6-020-SB
20" Hurricane Base Front Left

3/8" X 4" LAG SCREW

3/8" Flat Washer

RW-4X4-024-SB
23 1/2" Hurricane Base 
Rear Left

RW-2X6-028-SB
27 7/8" Hurricane Base Back

RW-4X6-024-SB
24" Hurricane Base Rear Right

3/8" X 4" LAG SCREW

3/8" Flat Washer

RW-2X6-026-SB
25 1/2" Hurricane 
Base Right

RW-2X6-011-SB
11 1/4" Hurricane Base Left

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8-16 Hex Nut

3/8" LOCK WASHER

3/8" X 3" CARRIAGE BOLT

H U R R I C A N E    B A S E    A S S E M B L Y

1 2

43

PA-MAN-HURR-00

/
23 3 4”

2  3/4”2

Step 2 Assembly

Step 1 Assembly


	Page 1

